Court
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Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

ML.-2024-
00011

CM-2024-
00029

ML-2024-
00011

CF-2024-
00034

ML-2024-
00010

ML-2024-
00010

CM-2024-
00028

Filed
On

01/19/2
024

01/19/2
024

01/19/2
024

01/19/2
024

01/19/2
024

01/19/2
024

01/19/2
024

Party

BROCKSMITH, CARLI
LUANNE Person 2

KILLMAN, MISTY
DAWN Defendant

LANE, NATHAN JAMES Person
1

LANKFORD, ROBERT
JAMES Defendant OSW

NORDMANN, CHARLES
ROBERT Person 1

SIDLO, SIERRA DAWN Person
2

TORRES, ARLANDO
MARTIN Defendant OSW

Case

LANE, NATHAN JAMES vs.
BROCKSMITH, CARLI
LUANNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KILLMAN, MISTY DAWN

LANE, NATHAN JAMES vs.
BROCKSMITH, CARLI
LUANNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LANKFORD, ROBERT
JAMES

NORDMANN, CHARLES
ROBERT vs. SIDLO, SIERRA
DAWN

NORDMANN, CHARLES
ROBERT vs. SIDLO, SIERRA
DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TORRES, ARLANDO
MARTIN

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE
ISSUED

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL

COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE
ISSUED

STALKING (FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
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