Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00011	01/19/2 024	BROCKSMITH, CARLI LUANNE Person 2	LANE, NATHAN JAMES vs. BROCKSMITH, CARLI LUANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CM-2024- 00029	01/19/2 024	KILLMAN, MISTY DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KILLMAN, MISTY DAWN	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay	ML-2024- 00011	01/19/2 024	LANE, NATHAN JAMES Person 1	LANE, NATHAN JAMES vs. BROCKSMITH, CARLI LUANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00034	01/19/2 024	LANKFORD, ROBERT JAMES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LANKFORD, ROBERT JAMES	STALKING (FEL)
Kay	ML-2024- 00010	01/19/2 024	NORDMANN, CHARLES ROBERT Person 1	NORDMANN, CHARLES ROBERT vs. SIDLO, SIERRA DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00010	01/19/2 024	SIDLO, SIERRA DAWN Person 2	NORDMANN, CHARLES ROBERT vs. SIDLO, SIERRA DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CM-2024- 00028	01/19/2 024	TORRES, ARLANDO MARTIN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TORRES, ARLANDO MARTIN	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)